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Fencers (present, ordered by fencer number - 30 fencers)
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rank number name and first name club flag

1 1 POCSI Tomi DIF ST
2 2 STÅHL Folke DIF ST
3 4 RASIN Erik LÖFK 
4 5 SÖDERLING Anton LÖFK 
5 7 ELG Elwin KFA K
6 10 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK 
7 11 ERIKSSON Felix SAF S
8 12 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K
9 13 DARNELL Frank FFF ST

10 14 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK 
11 15 WIGREN Dante WFF 
12 17 ZINGMARK Hugo SAF S
13 19 SYNNING Emanuel KFF K
14 20 VIKLUND Maximiliam LÖFK 
15 21 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 
16 22 BROLIN Jacob LÖFK 
17 24 DE GROAT August FFF ST
18 25 LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S
19 27 FORSLIND COLLIN Cas FFF ST
20 30 NYBERG William DIF ST
21 34 NORGREN Oscar DIF ST
22 36 ERIKSSON Julian LÖFK 
22 36 LÖNNQVIST Gustav LÖFK 
24 39 KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK 
25 40 SEIKO Oscar WFF 
26 41 FRISK Elliot LFK LI
27 9999 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK 
27 9999 BENSALAH Adrian DIF ST
27 9999 MARCUS Gabriel DIF ST
27 9999 VIRVING Edvard KFF K
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Formula of the competition
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30 fencers

2 poules: rounds

Round No 1
30 fencers
5 poules of 6
Separation by : clubs
30 qualifiers

Round No 2
30 fencers
5 poules of 6
30 qualifiers
_________________________________

Qualification at the end of the poules on 2 rounds
Ranking at the end of the poules on 2 rounds

Direct elimination : 30 fencers

Direct tableau
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Poules, round No 1
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Poule No 1    8:30    piste No  9
Referee: MEURLINGER Nicole  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 12 25 1
ERIKSSON Julian LÖFK  4  2  0  0  V 0.200 -13 11 5
ALTHINI Alfred GOFK  2  V  V  2  V 0.600 5 19 3
WIGREN Dante WFF  3  V  2  4  V 0.400 2 19 4
POCSI Tomi DIF ST  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 22 2
NYBERG William DIF ST  2  4  0  2  1 0.000 -16 9 6

Poule No 2    8:30    piste No  10
Referee: RUDZKI Jan  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
DARNELL Frank FFF ST  V  V  0  V  V 0.800 9 20 2
VIKLUND Maximiliam LÖFK  2  4  0  3  2 0.000 -14 11 6
NORGREN Oscar DIF ST  0  V  1  V  1 0.400 -9 12 4
STÅHL Folke DIF ST  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 24 25 1
VIRVING Edvard KFF K  0  V  2  0  2 0.200 -14 9 5
ZINGMARK Hugo SAF S  4  V  V  0  V 0.600 4 19 3

Poule No 3    8:30    piste No  11
Referee: MÅRTENSSON Jenny  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
WESTRING Theo LÖFK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 15 25 1
RASIN Erik LÖFK  3  V  2  V  V 0.600 6 20 3
KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK  1  0  0  2  1 0.000 -21 4 6
ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K  2  V  V  V  V 0.800 12 22 2
MARCUS Gabriel DIF ST  3  3  V  1  4 0.200 -6 16 5
LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S  1  1  V  2  V 0.400 -6 14 4

Poule No 4    8:30    piste No  12
Referee: NYMAN Filip  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
SÖDERLING Anton LÖFK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 16 25 1
LÖNNQVIST Gustav LÖFK  1  0  3  2  V 0.200 -12 11 5
SYNNING Emanuel KFF K  4  V  V  2  V 0.600 6 21 3
BENSALAH Adrian DIF ST  2  V  2  1  V 0.400 -3 15 4
ERIKSSON Felix SAF S  1  V  V  V  V 0.800 10 21 2
FORSLIND COLLIN Caspi FFF ST  1  3  3  0  1 0.000 -17 8 6

Poule No 5    8:30    piste No  13
Referee: GYLLENHOFF Anders  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BROLIN Jacob LÖFK  2  V  V V4  2 0.600 4 18 4
BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK  V  V  3  V  V 0.800 10 23 1
FRISK Elliot LFK LI  3  1  1  V  3 0.200 -10 13 5
ELG Elwin KFA K  1  V  V V2  V 0.800 4 18 2
SEIKO Oscar WFF  0  3  3  1  2 0.000 -12 9 6
DE GROAT August FFF ST  V  2  V  4  V 0.600 4 21 3
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Ranking of poules, round No 1 (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 STÅHL Folke DIF ST 1.000 24 25 qualifier
2 SÖDERLING Anton LÖFK 1.000 16 25 qualifier
3 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 1.000 15 25 qualifier
4 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK 1.000 12 25 qualifier
5 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K 0.800 12 22 qualifier
6 BOLMSTRAND Vigg LÖFK 0.800 10 23 qualifier
7 POCSI Tomi DIF ST 0.800 10 22 qualifier
8 ERIKSSON Felix SAF S 0.800 10 21 qualifier
9 DARNELL Frank FFF ST 0.800 9 20 qualifier

10 ELG Elwin KFA K 0.800 4 18 qualifier
11 SYNNING Emanuel KFF K 0.600 6 21 qualifier
12 RASIN Erik LÖFK 0.600 6 20 qualifier
13 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK 0.600 5 19 qualifier
14 DE GROAT August FFF ST 0.600 4 21 qualifier
15 ZINGMARK Hugo SAF S 0.600 4 19 qualifier
16 BROLIN Jacob LÖFK 0.600 4 18 qualifier
17 WIGREN Dante WFF 0.400 2 19 qualifier
18 BENSALAH Adrian DIF ST 0.400 -3 15 qualifier
19 LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S 0.400 -6 14 qualifier
20 NORGREN Oscar DIF ST 0.400 -9 12 qualifier
21 MARCUS Gabriel DIF ST 0.200 -6 16 qualifier
22 FRISK Elliot LFK LI 0.200 -10 13 qualifier
23 LÖNNQVIST Gustav LÖFK 0.200 -12 11 qualifier
24 ERIKSSON Julian LÖFK 0.200 -13 11 qualifier
25 VIRVING Edvard KFF K 0.200 -14 9 qualifier
26 SEIKO Oscar WFF 0.000 -12 9 qualifier
27 VIKLUND Maximilia LÖFK 0.000 -14 11 qualifier
28 NYBERG William DIF ST 0.000 -16 9 qualifier
29 FORSLIND COLLIN FFF ST 0.000 -17 8 qualifier
30 KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK 0.000 -21 4 qualifier
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Poules, round No 2
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Poule No 1    piste No  5
Referee: KELLY Christopher  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
STÅHL Folke DIF ST  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 19 25 1
MARCUS Gabriel DIF ST  1  3  V  1  V 0.400 -4 15 4
SYNNING Emanuel KFF K  1  V  V  3  V 0.600 5 19 3
KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK  0  1  0  1  3 0.000 -20 5 6
ELG Elwin KFA K  3  V  V  V  V 0.800 11 23 2
NORGREN Oscar DIF ST  1  3  1  V  2 0.200 -11 12 5

Poule No 2    piste No  6
Referee: GYLLENHOFF Anders  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
DARNELL Frank FFF ST  V  3  2  V  V 0.600 5 20 3
FORSLIND COLLIN Caspi FFF ST  1  1  0  1  0 0.000 -22 3 6
SÖDERLING Anton LÖFK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 13 25 1
RASIN Erik LÖFK  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 16 24 2
FRISK Elliot LFK LI  2  V  2  0  2 0.200 -10 11 5
LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S  2  V  2  1  V 0.400 -2 15 4

Poule No 3    piste No  7
Referee: RUDZKI Jan  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
NYBERG William DIF ST  V  2  V  0  1 0.400 -8 13 4
BENSALAH Adrian DIF ST  4  4  1  4  1 0.000 -11 14 6
WESTRING Theo LÖFK V4  V  V  4  3 0.600 2 21 3
LÖNNQVIST Gustav LÖFK  3  V  3  2  3 0.200 -5 16 5
ERIKSSON Felix SAF S  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
ALTHINI Alfred GOFK  V  V  V  V  1 0.800 8 21 2

Poule No 4    piste No  8
Referee: MÅRTENSSON Jenny  DIF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
ERIKSSON Julian LÖFK  1  V  3  4  1 0.200 -8 14 5
HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK  V  V  4  V  V 0.800 15 24 1
VIKLUND Maximiliam LÖFK  2  0  1  2  1 0.000 -19 6 6
POCSI Tomi DIF ST  V  V  V  V  2 0.800 6 22 3
DE GROAT August FFF ST  V  2  V  3  2 0.400 -4 17 4
WIGREN Dante WFF  V  1  V  V  V 0.800 10 21 2

Poule No 5    piste No  9
Referee: MEURLINGER Nicole  FFF STOCKHOLM

V/M ind. HS rank
BROLIN Jacob LÖFK  1  3  V  V  V 0.600 4 19 3
BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK  V  V  V  V  V 1.000 14 25 1
ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K  V  3  V  V  V 0.800 12 23 2
SEIKO Oscar WFF  3  1  1  V  2 0.200 -10 12 5
VIRVING Edvard KFF K  1  3  1  4  4 0.000 -12 13 6
ZINGMARK Hugo SAF S  1  3  1 V3  V 0.400 -8 13 4
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Ranking of poules, round No 2 (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 STÅHL Folke DIF ST 1.000 43 50 qualifier
2 SÖDERLING Anton LÖFK 1.000 29 50 qualifier
3 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK 0.900 27 49 qualifier
4 BOLMSTRAND Vigg LÖFK 0.900 24 48 qualifier
5 ERIKSSON Felix SAF S 0.900 24 46 qualifier
6 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K 0.800 24 45 qualifier
7 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 0.800 17 46 qualifier
8 POCSI Tomi DIF ST 0.800 16 44 qualifier
9 ELG Elwin KFA K 0.800 15 41 qualifier

10 RASIN Erik LÖFK 0.700 22 44 qualifier
11 DARNELL Frank FFF ST 0.700 14 40 qualifier
12 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK 0.700 13 40 qualifier
13 WIGREN Dante WFF 0.600 12 40 qualifier
14 SYNNING Emanuel KFF K 0.600 11 40 qualifier
15 BROLIN Jacob LÖFK 0.600 8 37 qualifier
16 DE GROAT August FFF ST 0.500 0 38 qualifier
17 ZINGMARK Hugo SAF S 0.500 -4 32 qualifier
18 LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S 0.400 -8 29 qualifier
19 MARCUS Gabriel DIF ST 0.300 -10 31 qualifier
20 NORGREN Oscar DIF ST 0.300 -20 24 qualifier
21 BENSALAH Adrian DIF ST 0.200 -14 29 qualifier
22 LÖNNQVIST Gustav LÖFK 0.200 -17 27 qualifier
23 FRISK Elliot LFK LI 0.200 -20 24 qualifier
24 ERIKSSON Julian LÖFK 0.200 -21 25 qualifier
25 NYBERG William DIF ST 0.200 -24 22 qualifier
26 SEIKO Oscar WFF 0.100 -22 21 qualifier
27 VIRVING Edvard KFF K 0.100 -26 22 qualifier
28 VIKLUND Maximilia LÖFK 0.000 -33 17 qualifier
29 FORSLIND COLLIN FFF ST 0.000 -39 11 qualifier
30 KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK 0.000 -41 9 qualifier
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Ranking at the end of the poules (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)
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rank name flag club V/M ind. HS group

1 STÅHL Folke DIF ST 1.000 43 50 qualifier
2 SÖDERLING Anton LÖFK 1.000 29 50 qualifier
3 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK 0.900 27 49 qualifier
4 BOLMSTRAND Vigg LÖFK 0.900 24 48 qualifier
5 ERIKSSON Felix SAF S 0.900 24 46 qualifier
6 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K 0.800 24 45 qualifier
7 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 0.800 17 46 qualifier
8 POCSI Tomi DIF ST 0.800 16 44 qualifier
9 ELG Elwin KFA K 0.800 15 41 qualifier

10 RASIN Erik LÖFK 0.700 22 44 qualifier
11 DARNELL Frank FFF ST 0.700 14 40 qualifier
12 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK 0.700 13 40 qualifier
13 WIGREN Dante WFF 0.600 12 40 qualifier
14 SYNNING Emanuel KFF K 0.600 11 40 qualifier
15 BROLIN Jacob LÖFK 0.600 8 37 qualifier
16 DE GROAT August FFF ST 0.500 0 38 qualifier
17 ZINGMARK Hugo SAF S 0.500 -4 32 qualifier
18 LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S 0.400 -8 29 qualifier
19 MARCUS Gabriel DIF ST 0.300 -10 31 qualifier
20 NORGREN Oscar DIF ST 0.300 -20 24 qualifier
21 BENSALAH Adrian DIF ST 0.200 -14 29 qualifier
22 LÖNNQVIST Gustav LÖFK 0.200 -17 27 qualifier
23 FRISK Elliot LFK LI 0.200 -20 24 qualifier
24 ERIKSSON Julian LÖFK 0.200 -21 25 qualifier
25 NYBERG William DIF ST 0.200 -24 22 qualifier
26 SEIKO Oscar WFF 0.100 -22 21 qualifier
27 VIRVING Edvard KFF K 0.100 -26 22 qualifier
28 VIKLUND Maximilia LÖFK 0.000 -33 17 qualifier
29 FORSLIND COLLIN FFF ST 0.000 -39 11 qualifier
30 KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK 0.000 -41 9 qualifier
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1 STÅHL Folke DIF ST

Tableau of 32

32 ---------

17 ZINGMARK Hugo SAF SO

16 DE GROAT August FFF ST    15/3

9 ELG Elwin KFA K

24 ERIKSSON Julian LÖFK L by abandonment

25 NYBERG William DIF ST

8 POCSI Tomi DIF ST    15/2

5 ERIKSSON Felix SAF SO

28 VIKLUND Maximiliam LÖFK L    15/1

21 BENSALAH Adrian DIF ST

12 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK    15/9

13 WIGREN Dante WFF Ö

20 NORGREN Oscar DIF ST    15/4

29 FORSLIND COLLIN Ca FFF ST

4 BOLMSTRAND Viggo LÖFK L    15/3

3 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK L

30 KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK L    15/0

19 MARCUS Gabriel DIF ST

14 SYNNING Emanuel KFF KN    15/14

11 DARNELL Frank FFF ST

22 LÖNNQVIST Gustav LÖFK L    15/6

27 VIRVING Edvard KFF KN

6 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF KN    15/2

7 WESTRING Theo LÖFK L

26 SEIKO Oscar WFF Ö    15/7

23 FRISK Elliot LFK LI

10 RASIN Erik LÖFK L    15/4

15 BROLIN Jacob LÖFK L

18 LÖFSTRAND Max SAF SO    15/8

31 ---------

2 SÖDERLING Anton LÖFK L

STÅHL Folke

Tableau of 16

DE GROAT August
   15/10

ELG Elwin

POCSI Tomi
   15/11

ERIKSSON Felix

ALTHINI Alfred
   14/11

WIGREN Dante

BOLMSTRAND Viggo
   15/10

HECKMANN Lucas

SYNNING Emanuel
   15/14

DARNELL Frank

ROVELSTAD Ivan
   15/12

WESTRING Theo

RASIN Erik
   15/2

BROLIN Jacob

SÖDERLING Anton
   15/6

STÅHL Folke

Tableau of 8

POCSI Tomi

   15/8

ERIKSSON Felix

WIGREN Dante

   15/11

HECKMANN Lucas

ROVELSTAD Ivan

   15/9

RASIN Erik

BROLIN Jacob

   15/8

POCSI Tomi

WIGREN Dante

HECKMANN Lucas

BROLIN Jacob
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1 POCSI Tomi DIF ST

Semi-finals

4 WIGREN Dante WFF Ö    15/4

3 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK L

2 BROLIN Jacob LÖFK L    15/11

POCSI Tomi

Final

BROLIN Jacob
   15/5
POCSI Tomi
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Overall ranking (ordered by ranking - 30 fencers)

page 1/1

rank name flag club status

1 POCSI Tomi DIF ST
2 BROLIN Jacob LÖFK 
3 HECKMANN Lucas LÖFK 
3 WIGREN Dante WFF 
5 STÅHL Folke DIF ST
6 ERIKSSON Felix SAF S
7 ROVELSTAD Ivan KFF K
8 RASIN Erik LÖFK 
9 SÖDERLING Anton LÖFK 

10 BOLMSTRAND Vigg LÖFK 
11 WESTRING Theo LÖFK 
12 ELG Elwin KFA K
13 DARNELL Frank FFF ST
14 ALTHINI Alfred GOFK 
15 SYNNING Emanuel KFF K
16 DE GROAT August FFF ST
17 ZINGMARK Hugo SAF S
18 LÖFSTRAND Max SAF S
19 MARCUS Gabriel DIF ST
20 NORGREN Oscar DIF ST
21 BENSALAH Adrian DIF ST
22 LÖNNQVIST Gustav LÖFK 
23 FRISK Elliot LFK LI
24 ERIKSSON Julian LÖFK abandonment
25 NYBERG William DIF ST
26 SEIKO Oscar WFF 
27 VIRVING Edvard KFF K
28 VIKLUND Maximilia LÖFK 
29 FORSLIND COLLIN FFF ST
30 KINDBORG Edvard LÖFK 
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Activity of the match referees (alphabetic order)
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name cat country poules matche finales

GYLLENHOFF Ande SWE 2 0 0
KELLY Christopher SWE 1 6 1
MÅRTENSSON Jen SWE 2 6 0
MEURLINGER Nicol SWE 2 6 0
NYMAN Filip SWE 1 0 0
RUDZKI Jan SWE 2 6 2
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